Bewerb

Niederosterreich-Cup
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statt
A5 A4

A6

180

171

High-Finish
Low-Darts-Legs
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Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Runde
1. Runde

Heimmannschaft
Death Angels
Strohhausel Manfred
Hartig Manuel
Strohhdusel Raphael
Wirz Martin

Fischer Manuel

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Spielerwechsel

ab Spielnr far

12 Einzel & Doppel

36
11

A1

A2

A3

A4
Doppel A1

A3

A2
Doppel A2

A4

A1

A1
Doppel A2
Doppel A1

A4

A3

A2

B5
B6

Legs
Sets
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Datum
28.10.2023

Spielort

Engelmannsbrunn

Gastmannschaft
DSOG - Road to Ally Pally
Kleindienst Christoph
Gunther Stephan
Eder Sebastian

Kremsner Michael

statt ab Spielnr far

B1

B2

B3

B4
Doppel B1

B4

B1
Doppel B2

B3

B2

B4
Doppel B1
Doppel B2

B1

B2

B3
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